

An ISO 9001: 2008, 14001: 2004 Company

Dixon Technologies (India) Ltd.

(Formerly Known as Dixon Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd)
CIN: U32101UP1993PLC066581

Regd. Office: B-14 & 15, Phase-II, Noida-201305, (U.P.) India, Ph.: 0120-4737200 E-mail: info@dixoninfo.com. Website: http://www.dixoninfo.com, Fax.: 0120-4737263

18.10.2017

To Secretary Listing Department BSE Limited Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	To Secretary Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Mumbai – 400 050
Scrip Code - 540699 ISIN: INE935N01012	Scrip Code- DIXON ISIN: INE935N01012

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of copies of newspaper publication under Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of Notice of the Board Meeting published in the newspapers on 18th October, 2017:

- 1. Business Standard- English
- 2. Business Standard- Hindi

We request you to kindly take this on your record.

Thanking You,

For DIXON TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA)

Ashish Kumar

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: as above

THERMAX LIMITED

THERMAX

Regd. Office: D-13, MIDC Industrial Area, R. D. Aga Road, Chinchwad, Pune 411 019. CIN: L29299PN1980PLC022787 cservice@thermaxglobal.com www.thermaxglobal.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors is scheduled on Wednesday, November 8, 2017, to inter alia consider and approve the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2017 along with related segment-wise financial results.

October 17, 2017

For Thermax Limited Kedar Phadke Company Secretary

BHAGERIA INDUSTRIES LTD.

(CIN: L40300MH1989PLC052574)
Regd Office: 1002, 10th Floor, Topiwala Centre,
Off S.V. Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai-400 062.

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 28th October, 2017, interalia, to take on record, the unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2017

This intimation is also available on Company's website www.bhageriagroup.com, BSE website www.bseindia.com and NSE website www.nseindia.com For BHAGERIA INDUSTRIES LTD.

16.10.2017

Sd/ COMPANY SECRETARY



S. E. INVESTMENTS LIMITED

REGD. OFF: 101, CSC, POCKET 52, CR.PARK, NEAR POLICE STATION, NEW DELHI-110015 ard: replicated regist: 7E1: +91 11 43518888 FAX: +91 11 43518816 WEB: WWW.Sell.in CIN: L65921DL1992PLC120483

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 27th October, 2017 at its Registered Office at 101, CSC, Pocket-52, CR Park, Near Police Station, New Delhi-110019 at 03:30 PM, inter alia to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results/Statements of the company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017.
This intimation is also available on the website of the Company

at www.seil.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, BSE & NSE at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com.

> By order of the Board For S. E. Investments Ltd. ·Sd/-

Place : New Delhi Dated: 17.10.2017 (MANENDRA SINGH) Company Secretary

THE INSTITUTE OF ROAD TRANSPORT 100 FEET ROAD, TARAMANI, CHENNAI - 600 113

CORRIGENDUM

In continuation to the Tender Notice published on 28.07.2017 in Business Standard Edition, and subsequent corrigendum for extension of date published on 29.08.2017 & 16.09.2017 towards the tender for Procurement of Chassis, Construction of Bus Body and Fully built small bus. Now the corrigendum for Tender form issue date, Closing and Opening date of Bus body construction for all models viz (i) Mofussil / Town Buses of 166" / 176", 210" / 222" WB and 232" WB BS IV Chassis (ii) (12 Metre / 244" WB) Air conditioned Hi-Tech Luxury Video Coach (iii) (12 Metre / 244" WB) Air conditioned Sleeper Hi-Tech Luxury Coach (iv) (12 Metre / 244" WB) Ultra Deluxe Luxury Video Coach with toilet facility and (v) (12 Metre / 244" WB) Ultra Deluxe Luxury Video Coach has been extended up to 30.10.2017 / 31.10.2017. Further details can be seen in the website www.tenders.tn.gov.in.

Other Terms and Conditions remain the same.

DIPR/4277/TENDER/2017

DIRECTOR

BHEL

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED (A Govt. of India Undertaking)

CS & FP, INDUSTRIAL AREA JAGDISHPUR, Distt. Amethi - 227817 (U.P.), INDIA Phone: 05361-224136/238; E-mail: pkyadav@bhel.in E-TENDER

E-Bids are invited from Technically & Financially competent and experienced bidders in

	NIT Ref. No.		Description -	Due date of Offer submission	Due date of Offer opening
Maria Maria	201701801	17/10/2017	Neutral Fuse Flux as per BHEL specification BHEL/FP/TS/31	27.10.2017 (2:59 PM)	27:10.2017 (3:00 PM)

lease visit our website http://www.bhel.com/tender/list_tender.php, https://bheleps.buyjunction.in, https://eprocure.gov.in for downloading complete tender enquiry / Corrigendum, if any.

Note: Registration process for items required by BHEL is always open at https://supplier.bhel.in. Prospective suppliers (including MSEs & owned by SCs/STs) may visit this site and apply registration in the respective unit.

Sr. Engineer-MM.

For and on behalf of BHEL-CS & FP Jagdishpur



Indian Overseas Bank

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT Central Office, 763, ANNA SALAI, CHENNAI - 600002

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)

RFP Reference Number: RFP Ref No RFP/ITD/008/17-18 dated 13.10.2017

Indian Overseas Bank (IOB) invites for the following:

Selection of Service Providers for Development **Customization/ Facility Management Services** for its Finacle 10.2.x environment

The RFP document for the above is available in bank's E-tendering Service provider website iobtenders.auctiontiger.net For RFP details and future amendments, if any, keep referring to the above website



EMPANELMENT OF PROFESSIONALS & CONTRACTORS

Dena Bank invites ONLINE Applications through "e-tendering" for Empanelment of (1) Architects, Engineers and Contractors for various categories of works for Bank's Premises under HO and Zones in Mumbai & Thane and (2) Structural Engineers for Structural Audit and repair of Bank's building at Sharda Bhawan, Vile Parle West, Mumbai.

Further details & Application Formats are available on Bank's website www.denabank.com in Tenders section. The existing agencies on Bank's panel are also required to apply afresh. Last date for downloading applications and submission of Application Fee is 08.11.17 up to 3.00 pm. Application fee - ₹1000.00 per application (Nonrefundable). Last date for ONLINE submission of Application is 13.11.2017 up to 2.00 pm.

Asst.General Manager(GAD)

Dena hai to Bharosa hail.

DIXON TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office: B-14 & 15, Phase-II, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, UP-201305 E-Mail: investorrelations@dixoninfo.com, Website: www.dixoninfo.com Phone: +91-120-4737200, Fax: 0120-4737263, CIN: U32101UP1993PLC066581

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, November 14, 2017, at the Registered Office of the Company to inter-alia, consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the half year ended September 30, 2017.

Further, in accordance to the Reg. 46 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements). Regulations, 2015, the details of the aforesaid meeting are available on the website of the Company i.e www.dixoninfo.com and the website of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com)

For Dixon Technologies (India) Limited

Gr. Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Noida

Date: 17th October, 2017

Gwalior Sahakari Dugdh Sangh Maryadit

Gola Ka Mandir, Gwalior-474005 AN ISO 9001 : 2000 Certified Organization
Email: gwaliordairy@gmail.com, Ph.: 0751-2462003 Fax: 0751-2366981

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER Dated: 17/10/2017

Gwalior Sahakari Dugdh Sangh Mydtd, GWALIOR invites Online Tenders for below mentioned. The tender documents containing the terms and conditions can be burchased online & downloaded through following website http://www.mpeproc.gov.in.com/18.10.2017, at 12.00 AM onwards. The tender will be opened in the office of the undersigned as mentioned in tender time schedule (key date). The detailed Tender-form can be seen (only for reference) at our H.O. website: www.mpcdf.gov.in

Name of work	EMD Value (Rs.)	Fee (Rs.)	Purchase of Tender End Date and Time	& time of	Tender opening (Envelope- A, B)	Financial Bid Opening
Architectural cum Structural Consultancy services for Construction of 20 TLPD Dairy Plant at SHIVPURI (M.P.)	50000/-			08.11.2017 02.00PM		08.11.2017 03.30PM
Repairs Maintenance, replacement of damaged Ammonia Gas Lines and fittings	50000/-	500/-				

corrigendum/amendment if any to this publication would appear only on the above nentioned websites and will not be published elsewhere. The tender form may be btained from the http://www.mpeproc.gov.in by making online payment as pplicable as online charges. Chief Executive Officer, Gwallor Sahakari Dugdh angh Maryadit, Gwallor reserves right to accept or reject tender in part or full ithout assigning any reason. ithout assigning any reason.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Alchemist

Ref No .:

डी-54, प्रथम तल, डिफेन्स कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024, फोन: 011-46562580-83, फेक्स: 011-46562584, ई-मेल: admin@alchemistare.com, वेबसाईट:www.alchemistare.com, CIN: U74999DL2002PLC117052

नियम 8(1) कब्जा सूचना

तः अलकेमिस्ट असेट् रिकन्स्ट्रकशन्स कम्पनी लिमिटेड ने अलकेमिस्ट-XV Trust के न्यासी के हप में अपनी क्षमताओं के प्रयोग में डीएमआई फाइनेन्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होते ए अद्योहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने प्रदत्त शक्तियों के अनुप्रयोग में वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और नर्गठन एवं प्रतिभूति-हित का प्रवंतन (अधिनियम), 2002 की धारा 13(12) सपठित प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 3 के अन्तर्गत एक मांग सूचना दिनांक 28.09.2016 को जारी की नसमें ऋणी मैसर्स दीपक अग्रवाल (ऋणी), सुश्री नीलम अग्रवाल (सह-ऋणी) को नोटिस में वर्णित पये 3,08,27,479/- (रुपये तीन करोड आठ लाख सत्ताईस हजार चार सौ उन्यासी मात्र) दिनांक 8.09.2016 तक संभावित खर्चों, लागतों, शुल्कों इत्यादि का इस नोटिस की प्राप्ति की दिनांक से 0 दिनों के भीतर पुर्नभुगतान करने की मांग की थी। अनुवर्ती को अभिहस्तांकन विलेख दिनांक 0.12.2016 को डीएमआई हाउसिंग फाइनेंन्स लिमिटेड ने अलकेमिस्ट असेट् रिकन्स्ट्रकशन्स म्पनी लिमिटेड अलकेमिस्ट-XV Trust के न्यासी के रूप में अपनी क्षमताओं के प्रयोग में क्योरिटाईजेशन अधिनियम की धारा 5 के संदर्भ में ऋणीयों को दी गई समस्त वित्तीय सुविधाओं मस्त रेखार्कित प्रतिभूति हितों तथा उनके अधिकारों के साथ अभिहस्तांकन किया।

णीयों/सह-ऋणीयों/जमानतदारों द्वारा राशि के भुगतान करने में असफल होने पर, ऋणीयों/सह-णीर्यों तथा जमानतदारों को विशेष रूप से तथा जनसामान्य को साधारणतया एतद् द्वारा सूचित किया ाता है की कोर्ट रिसीवर श्री अमरदीप ढाका, अधिवक्ता ने निम्नलिखित सम्पत्तियों का अनुवर्ती को नांक 30.08.2017 को माननीय चीफ मेट्रो पॉलीटन मजिस्ट्रेट/ सेन्ट्रल दिल्ली के आदेश की शतों के नुसार माननीय चीफ मेट्रो पॉलीटन मजिस्ट्रेट की शक्तियों के अनुरूप सरफेसी अधिनियम की धारा 14 मठित उक्त नियमों के नियम 8 के अन्तर्गत भौतिक कब्जा ले लिया है तथा अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता को पर्स अलकेमिस्ट असेट् रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन कम्पनी लिमिटेड का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होने के नाते दिनांक 9.10.2017 को हस्तांतरित कर दिया।

णीयों/सहऋणीयों/बन्धककताओं/जमानतदारों का ध्यान प्रतिभूत आस्तियों के मोचन के लिए लब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उपधारा (8) के उपबंधों की ओर, आकृष्ट किया ताहै

णीयों/सहऋणीयों/बन्धककताओं/जमानतदारों को विशेषतया तथा जनसामान्य को साधारणतया वधान किया जाता है, की यहां निम्नवर्णित सम्पत्तियों के बाबत् कोई व्यवहार नहीं करें और न्तवर्णित सम्पत्तियों में किया गया कोई भी व्यवहार मैसर्स अलकेमिस्ट असेट् रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन कम्पनी मिटेड के रुपये 3,08,27,479/- (रुपये तीन करोड आठ लाख सत्ताईस हजार चार सौ उन्यासी त्र) उसके पश्चात भुगतान होने की दिनांक तक अनुबन्ध की दरों पर आगे के ब्याज एवं खर्चों के

अचल सम्पत्तियों का विवरण

यत्ति संख्या 641/डी-15, नया सम्पत्ति संख्या 1/3738 खसरा नं. 401 में से क्षेत्रफल 50 वर्गगज गांव सिकदरपुर आबादी रामनगर में, लोनी रोड, इलाका शाहदरा, दिल्ली-10032 में स्थित।

तर में : शीर्षक विलेख के अनुसार क्षण में : शीर्षक विलेख के अनुसार

मिं : शीर्षक विलेख के अनुसार श्चिम में : शीर्षक विलेख के अनुसार

नांक : 09.10.2017 स्थान : नई दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

Ichemist

डी-54, प्रथम तल, डिफेन्स कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024, फोन : 011-46562580-83, फैक्स : 011-46562584, ई-भेल : admin@alchemistarc.com, वेबसाईट :www.alchemistarc.com, CIN: U74999DL2002PLC117052

नियम 8(1) कब्जा सूचना

अलकेमिस्ट असेट् रिकन्स्ट्रकशन्स कम्पनी लिमिटेड ने अलकेमिस्ट-XV Trust के न्यासी के में अपनी क्षमताओं के प्रयोग में डीएमआई फाइनेन्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होते अद्योहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने प्रदत्त शक्तियों के अनुप्रयोग में वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण और ठन एवं प्रतिभूति-हित का प्रर्वतन (अधिनियम), 2002 की धारा 13(12) सपठित प्रतिभूति हित

विस्मिस स्टेंडर्ड नई दिल्ली | 18 अक्टूबर 2017 बुधवार

DIXON TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office: B-14 & 15, Phase-II, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, UP-201305 E-Mail: investorrelations@dixoninfo.com, Website: www.dixoninfo.com Phone: +91-120-4737200, Fax: 0120-4737263,

CIN: U32101UP1993PLC066581

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, November 14, 2017, at the Registered Office of the Company to inter-alia, consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the half year ended September 30, 2017.

Further, in accordance to the Reg. 46 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the details of the aforesaid meeting are available on the website of the Company i.e www.dixoninfo.com and the website of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

For Dixon Technologies (India) Limited

Place: Noida Date: 17th October, 2017

Gr. Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

KAJARIA CERAMICS LIMITED

CIN NO.: L26924HR1985PLC056150

Regd. Office: SF-11, Second Floor, JMD Regent Plaza, Mehrauli Gurgaon Road, Village Sikanderpur Ghosi, Gurgaon, Haryana 122001, Tel. No.: +91-124-4081281 Email id: investors@kajariaceramics.com | Website: www.kajariaceramics.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Clause 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, October 30, 2017 at the Corporate Office of the Company at J-1/B-1 (Extn.), Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110044, inter alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2017.

The above details of the said meeting are also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.kajariaceramics.com and also at website of the stock exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For Kajaria Ceramics Limited

Place: New Delhi Dated: 17.10.2017

R C Rawat COO (A & T) & Co Secretary

कैपिटल फर्स्ट होम फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

वन इण्डियाबुल्स सेंटर, टॉवर-2ए एवं 2बी, 10वीं मंजिल, सेनापति बापत मोर्ग, लोअर पारले (पंडिबंग), मुम्बई-400 013 CIN No. U65192MH2010PLC211307.

> (प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं वित्तीय संपत्तियों के पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभृति हितं प्रवर्त अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अधीन सूचना)

नीये उल्लेखित कर्णवाहो तथा संह-कर्णवाहों ने कैपिटल फर्स्ट होम.फाइनेंस जिमिटेड से नीचे उल्लेखित सुविधा हासिल की है। नीचे उल्लेखिल कर्जवारों एवं संह-कर्जवारों के ऋण उनकी संबंधित सम्पतियाँ प्रत्यामृत किया गया है। सनके द्वारा संबंधित आण अनुबंधों के नियम एवं शर्तों का पालन करने में विफल की वजह से आरबीआई के दिशानिवेशों के अनुसार उसके ऋषों को एनपीए के रूप में वर्गीकृत कर दिय गई संबद सूचनाओं के अनुसार कैपिटल फर्स्ट होन फाइनैस शिविटेड से प्रहण की गई बकाया राशि का है तथा उसका विवरण नीचे सारणी में दिया श्रीया है एवं उक्त रकम पर आगे के ब्याजें भी लागू होये : वारीओं से अनुबंधकीय दर के अनुसार उसे वसूला जाएगा।

那.	ऋण	ऋण का	कर्जदारों	13(2) सूचना के	सूधना	प्रत्या
说.	खाता	प्रकार	के नाम	अनुसार बकाया	की तिथि	क
	5365596 5317583	44. 44.41	1 श्री विनोद बसोगा 2 श्री मुकेख इंसराम	4053651,40		सम्पत्ति सं. 382(का हिस्सा, खेक 541/197, ग्राम विस्सी 110038

आपको एतवद्वारा इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 60 दिना के अंदर ऊपर सारणी में उस्लेखित संबंधित तिथियों से अनुबंधकीय दर पर उस व्याज तथा अन्य लागत, शुल्कों इत्यादि का भुगतान कैपिंटल लिमिटेड को करना होगा, अन्यथा अधोहस्ताक्षरी कैपिटल फर्स्ट होग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड की बळाया सारी ऊपर उल्लेखित गिरवी पर रखी गई सम्पत्तियां के विरुद्ध सरफेसी अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) तथा ह कानुनी कार्रवाई करने के लिए बच्च होगा। इंसके अलावा, उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(13) के अंतर्गत पर अथवा अन्य किसी भी प्रारूप में उक्त प्रत्याभृत सम्पत्ति के इस्तांतरण पर रोक लगा दी गई है।

तारीख: 18.10.2017

स्थान : दिल्ली

Alch

सरफेसी अधि अरोडा के खा गया था तथा दोनो) समाच सरफेसी अधि फाइनेंस प्राइवे अतः डीएमअ सकता है। अन लिमिटेड ने अ के रूप में अप ऋणीयों को दं साथ अभिहस्त कब्जा सूचना

सम्बत्ति : स (41.80 वर स्थित। जिसकी सीम उत्तर में दक्षिण में पूर्व में. पश्चिम में :

Call

कैपिटल फर्स्ट हो